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199212170003
05371

12/17/1992
03:32:05

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

199409280002
95831

09/28/1994
03:28:39

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

199409280002
95831

09/28/1994
03:28:39

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

199212170003
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12/17/1992
03:32:05

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

199304290001
20831

04/29/1993
12:54:27

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

199304290001
20831

04/29/1993
12:54:27

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC


