Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212170003 05371	12/17/1992 03:32:05	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC						
199409280002 95831	09/28/1994 03:28:39	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC						
199409280002 95831	09/28/1994 03:28:39	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC						
199212170003 05371	12/17/1992 03:32:05	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC						
199304290001 20831	04/29/1993 12:54:27	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC						
199304290001 20831	04/29/1993 12:54:27	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC						